
Position Surname Firstname Club Sat Score Sat Kills Sun Score Sun Kills Total score Spots
AFB - M
1 Brown Andy D.W.Longbow 632 4 554 1 1186 5
2 Sweeney Nick Pennington Archers 612 1 550 1 1162 2
3 McDermott Pete Westcott Archers 590 1 556 1 1146 2
4 Kerr Grant Wild Geese F.A.C. 564 1 554 1 1118 2
5 Chu Finn Independent 572 3 504 1 1076 4
6 Bell Nigel Cheshire Oak Bowmen 552 1 514 1 1066 2
7 Ward Martin Seedfield Archers 522 0 536 0 1058 0
8 Whinder-Cartwright David Severn Valley Yeo.For. 502 0 544 1 1046 1
9 Nelson Philip North Lakes F.A. 546 1 466 1 1012 2
10 Devlin David Pennington Archers 526 2 478 2 1004 4
11 McSweeney Geoff Seedfield Archers 508 1 490 2 998 3
12 Gradwell Peter Butsfield Bowmen 490 0 458 1 948 1
13 Purdy Stefan Company of Sixty 502 2 430 1 932 3
14 Elliott Andrew Derwynd Field A.C. 464 1 452 0 916 1
15 Wilson Sean Brockwood Bowmen 420 0 380 1 800 1

AFB - F
1 Purdy Monique Company of Sixty 556 3 536 1 1092 4
2 Walter Jane Bowmen of Bude A.C. 536 1 464 0 1000 1
3 Cullen Bela Black Eagle 512 0 388 1 900 1

BB - M
1 Dediu Sorin The London Archers 666 2 670 4 1336 6
2 Gregory Lee Lyme Valley Archers 630 1 670 6 1300 7
3 Bennett Keith Pennington Archers 628 8 656 2 1284 10
4 O'Shea Aaron Thornbury F.&R.A. 636 3 640 4 1276 7
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5 Kitchener Kevin Bridge Woods Field A.C. 620 3 642 3 1262 6
6 West Robert Pines Park Archers 628 2 632 3 1260 5
7 Ward-Tucker Joe Pines Park Archers 608 5 636 1 1244 6
8 Greenway Martin Independent 604 2 640 3 1244 5
9 Smith Geoff Viper Archers 596 3 646 1 1242 4
10 Clarke Richard Forest Bowmen 608 3 630 5 1238 8
11 Martin Robin Severn Valley Yeo.For. 602 2 630 5 1232 7
12 Morrell Antony Viper Archers 606 3 612 1 1218 4
13 Shankar Jayendra Muttley Crew Archers 592 3 624 2 1216 5
14 Jenkins Mark Worcester Woodland Archers 608 2 588 3 1196 5
15 Mellor Robert Lyme Valley Archers 536 1 658 5 1194 6
16 Parsons Stephen Briar Rose Field Archers 592 3 586 0 1178 3
17 Brooks Mark Kings Lynn Field Archers 570 0 598 2 1168 2
18 Lawton Christopher Forest of Arden Bowmen 546 0 620 4 1166 4
19 Harber Ian Independent 578 1 576 1 1154 2
20 Kellet Lee Cheshire Oak Bowmen 562 0 592 1 1154 1
21 Johnson Tom Pines Park Archers 544 2 600 4 1144 6
22 Beal Rob Lyme Valley Archers 548 1 586 1 1134 2
23 Kerr Robert Border Rievers 528 1 594 3 1122 4
24 Wood Andrew Border Rievers 524 2 576 3 1100 5
25 Murphy Ashley Team Firebird FAC 466 0 498 1 964 1
26 Wiles Adrian Cloth of Gold 394 0 462 0 856 0
27 Airey Joseph Seedfield Archers 372 0 412 0 784 0
28 Hadden Chris Viper Archers 576 2 576 2
29 Blackwell Adam Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 412 0 412 0

BB - F
1 Ellingworth Lynn Independent 552 1 564 2 1116 3
2 Sellors Elaine Centaura Field Bowmen 522 1 574 2 1096 3
3 Green Sophie Black Arrow Field Archers 462 1 628 4 1090 5
4 West Maureen Pines Park Archers 508 1 568 0 1076 1
5 Lawton Ewa Forest of Arden Bowmen 504 1 570 5 1074 6
6 Haslam Hazel Black Arrow Field Archers 526 1 524 1 1050 2
7 Sullivan Jo Severn Valley Yeo.For. 440 0 568 4 1008 4



8 Sterry Nicola Brockwood Bowmen 454 0 548 0 1002 0
9 Blackburn Kathryn Archers of Dolphinholme 384 0 486 2 870 2
10 Johnson Tracy Pines Park Archers 390 0 352 0 742 0
11 Monteith Sarah Regent Archers 584 2 584 2
12 Higgins Gillian Lyme Valley Archers 416 1 416 1

BB - U12B
1 Martin Bradley Black Arrow Field Archers 572 3 590 4 1162 7

BH - M
1 Anstee Paul Forest of Arden Bowmen 674 6 726 8 1400 14
2 Hart Gary Salamander F.A.C. 686 5 702 10 1388 15
3 Christie Ian Fleet Ibex 650 3 694 6 1344 9
4 Dale Steve Independent 664 8 668 1 1332 9
5 Plant Chris Foxhill Bowmen 632 1 674 7 1306 8
6 Walter Trevor Elmtree Archers 646 5 620 4 1266 9
7 Gramauskas Gus Pendragon Archers 604 3 662 3 1266 6
8 Grundon Kieran Aurora Field Archery Club 602 5 648 2 1250 7
9 Bradley Stuart Duvelle Bowmen 592 3 608 1 1200 4
10 Dellerba Marc Pennington Archers 536 2 608 1 1144 3
11 Hickey Robert Centaura Field Bowmen 450 1 564 0 1014 1

BH - F
1 Gascoigne Samantha Nemesis Archers 620 1 612 1 1232 2
2 Gramauskas Trish Pendragon Archers 582 1 610 2 1192 3
3 Harrison Kath Team Firebird FAC 560 0 616 1 1176 1

BH - U16G
1 Henshall Sophia Lyme Valley Archers 400 0 442 1 842 1

BH - U12B
1 Bell Tommy-Ray Cheshire Oak Bowmen 394 0 432 0 826 0

CL - M



1 Bullock Pete Severn Valley Yeo.For. 706 5 748 12 1454 17
2 Heron Darren Butsfield Bowmen 656 3 678 3 1334 6
3 Pollard Richard Viper Archers 554 1 638 2 1192 3
4 Boyce Harry Nemesis Archers 516 2 508 1 1024 3

CL - F
1 Boyce Terri Nemesis Archers 654 3 686 4 1340 7
2 Pollard Jenna Viper Archers 642 5 606 1 1248 6

FS - M
1 Stansbury Scott Long Eaton Field Archers 726 11 686 6 1412 17
2 Ward Tucker Samuel Pines Park Archers 680 6 642 5 1322 11
3 Joy Martin Aurora Field Archery Club 670 4 642 4 1312 8
4 Dennis Alan Independent 630 4 618 1 1248 5
5 Cowans Simon Derwynd Field A.C. 640 5 534 1 1174 6

FS - F
1 Kennedy Penny Westcombe F.A. 646 5 626 3 1272 8

HT - M
1 Hands Roger Independent 610 1 614 3 1224 4
2 Treadwell Mark Long Eaton Field Archers 634 2 570 1 1204 3
3 Jinks Christopher Forest Bowmen 608 3 572 4 1180 7
4 Baker Paul Independent 594 0 574 1 1168 1
5 East Michael Centaura Field Bowmen 592 1 548 2 1140 3
6 Gill Mark Pennington Archers 564 1 528 1 1092 2
7 Scott David Butsfield Bowmen 548 2 532 1 1080 3
8 Johnson Mark Phoenix Archers 574 1 504 2 1078 3
9 Willett Paul Butsfield Bowmen 520 2 502 0 1022 2
10 Wood Glenn Hollywood 478 0 520 1 998 1
11 Reed Christopher Annesley Archers 526 2 446 2 972 4
12 Goat Darren Butsfield Bowmen 480 1 434 1 914 2
13 Waldie Gordon Independent 344 0 314 0 658 0



HT - F
1 Ternent Andrea Pines Park Archers 586 2 526 3 1112 5
2 Gill Susan Pennington Archers 524 2 488 0 1012 2
3 Bell Jennifer Brockwood Bowmen 442 2 498 1 940 3
4 Baker Julia Independent 500 0 406 0 906 0
5 Wood Janet Archers of Dolphinholme 494 0 398 0 892 0
6 Hanlon Ruth Cobra Archers 496 0 326 0 822 0
7 Chuck Suzanne Duvelle Bowmen 362 0 248 0 610 0
8 Newton Ann-Marie Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 334 1 218 0 552 1

HT - U16G
1 Grieveson-Chuck Ava Duvelle Bowmen 410 0 428 0 838 0

LB - M
1 Parker Chad Paget de Vesey 642 2 556 0 1198 2
2 Rudge Jon Independent 584 3 556 2 1140 5
3 Woollaston Duncan Wye Valley Sons of Archery 558 1 560 1 1118 2
4 Murphy Nick C.O.L.A 534 1 574 2 1108 3
5 Pedley David Independent 590 2 510 0 1100 2
6 Blackhall Stephen Delamere Field Archers 556 1 512 0 1068 1
7 Adams Ken Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 516 2 510 1 1026 3
8 Hannan Russell Cobra Archers 560 1 448 0 1008 1
9 Usher Gareth Butsfield Bowmen 520 2 464 0 984 2
10 Beal Richard Cheshire Oak Bowmen 512 1 468 0 980 1
11 Illingworth Neil Spirit of Sherwood 476 0 474 0 950 0
12 Wood Peter Archers of Dolphinholme 480 0 430 0 910 0
13 Beatty Alan North Lakes F.A. 472 0 434 0 906 0

LB - F
1 Hodgkinson Kay-leona Artemis Archers 530 1 496 2 1026 3
2 Rayson Alison Archers of Dolphinholme 502 0 516 1 1018 1
3 Marshall Freda Company of Sixty 518 0 496 1 1014 1
4 Fenyn Sue Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 532 1 464 0 996 1
5 Molyneux Claire Cloth of Gold 506 0 450 1 956 1



6 Brooks Jacqueline Independent 464 0 470 0 934 0
7 Hannan Mary Cobra Archers 492 1 386 0 878 1

LB - U16G
1 Priest Eleanor Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 518 1 438 1 956 2

PV - M
1 Brazel Jonathan Independent 560 2 564 1 1124 3
2 Mee Steven Pennington Archers 566 3 524 1 1090 4
3 Sanderson David Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 556 1 508 1 1064 2
4 Bowdler Stuart Muttley Crew Archers 508 3 514 11 1022 14
5 Beeby Neil D.W.Longbow 532 0 490 0 1022 0
6 Watkins Ian Windrush Bowmen 526 2 480 0 1006 2
7 McSweeney James Seedfield Archers 500 1 502 0 1002 1
8 Jarman David Pennington Archers 470 2 514 1 984 3
9 Smith Nathan Pendragon Archers 498 1 422 1 920 2
10 Morrow Patrick Black Swan Archers 462 2 436 0 898 2

PV - F
1 Marshall Sylvia Company of Sixty 544 2 420 0 964 2
2 O'keefe Tracy Independent 436 0 504 1 940 1

TB - M
1 Meeson Paul Salamander F.A.C. 702 8 720 8 1422 16
2 Clarke Wesley Riggwelter Field Archers 638 3 660 5 1298 8
3 Young Tony South Hams Field A.C. 630 3 668 5 1298 8
4 Hedley Steven Butsfield Bowmen 590 2 670 9 1260 11
5 Harrison John Pennington Archers 606 3 650 2 1256 5
6 King Daren Butsfield Bowmen 602 1 644 6 1246 7
7 Caddick Paul Duvelle Bowmen 586 2 648 5 1234 7
8 Brooks Neil Wye Valley Sons Of Archery 600 2 626 4 1226 6
9 Carruthers Allan North Lakes F.A. 562 1 660 5 1222 6
10 Marsden Ian Viper Archers 574 2 644 2 1218 4
11 Coulson Graham Butsfield Bowmen 552 2 634 3 1186 5



12 Guest Andrew Independent 572 2 606 3 1178 5
13 Shelton Andrew South Hams Field A.C. 576 2 602 2 1178 4
14 Clarke David Aurora Field Archery Club 560 1 614 3 1174 4
15 Hall John Cobra Archers 558 0 612 2 1170 2
16 Burns Andrew Black Sheep Archers 566 0 594 2 1160 2
17 Huburn-King Phil Long Eaton Field Archers 550 1 602 1 1152 2
18 Lownds Dennis Audley Parish Bowmen 562 2 584 1 1146 3
19 Evans Ian Windrush Bowmen 530 1 616 1 1146 2
20 Lethbridge Steven Butsfield Bowmen 554 1 582 2 1136 3
21 Simmonds Dan Independent 542 1 542 0 1084 1
22 O'Brien Neill Cloth of Gold 516 0 562 0 1078 0
23 Whitehead Ray Butsfield Bowmen 512 2 552 1 1064 3
24 Bishell Paul Black Swan Archers 492 0 566 1 1058 1
25 Monument Kerry Phoenix Archers 490 3 566 2 1056 5
26 Dix Stuart Lyme Valley Archers 530 2 518 2 1048 4
27 Peak Philip Muttlet Crew Archers 472 1 550 3 1022 4
28 Sleight Frank Bowderyn Vannin F.A.C. 466 1 538 0 1004 1
29 Commander Anthony Foxhill Bowmen 396 0 462 0 858 0
30 Smith Max Pendragon Archers 360 1 436 0 796 1
31 Bishell Samuel Black Swan Archers 230 0 400 0 630 0
32 Higgins Stuart Lyme Valley Archers 380 1 380 1

TB - F
1 Bennett Sue Pennington Archers 550 2 636 2 1186 4
2 Sleight Lesley Bowderyn Vannin F.A.C. 482 0 600 2 1082 2
3 Marsden Tracy Viper Archers 558 1 524 0 1082 1
4 Hutton Adele Riggwelter Field Archers 454 0 468 1 922 1
5 Whitehead Kathryn Butsfield Bowmen 390 0 476 0 866 0
6 Guthrie Vivien Delamere Field Archers 394 0 450 0 844 0
7 Carruthers Susan North Lakes F.A. 390 0 444 0 834 0
8 Taylor Sarah Foxhill Bowmen 342 1 448 0 790 1
9 Bishell Lynn Black Swan Archers 242 0 384 1 626 1

TB - U16G



1 Allcock Freya Lyme Valley Archers 218 0 256 0 474 0

TB - U12B
1 Caddick Bjorn Duvelle Bowmen 492 0 456 2 948 2

TD - M
1 Khan Israr Company of Sixty 614 3 556 1 1170 4
2 Cowap Richard Ye Olde Delph Bowmen 606 3 530 0 1136 3
3 Suleman Waqqas Riggwelter Field Archers 560 1 554 1 1114 2
4 Osmani Taha Wye Valley Sons of Archery 576 4 502 0 1078 4
5 Walayat Fasal Riggwelter Field Archers 570 0 502 1 1072 1

TX - M
1 Alcock Kevin Forest of Arden Bowmen 660 4 592 5 1252 9
2 Weldon Geoffery Pendragon Archers 608 1 618 2 1226 3

UL - M
1 Ball Zachary Woodend Field Archers 812 23 852 33 1664 56
2 Stickland Connor Seedfield Archers 782 18 824 27 1606 45
3 Wadey Nick Ronin Archers 798 20 800 21 1598 41
4 Greenbank Dave Viper Archers 796 20 780 17 1576 37
5 King Antony The Stewartry Archers 752 14 772 17 1524 31
6 Blount David Pines Park Archers 748 11 772 13 1520 24
7 Mucha Paul Independent 756 12 758 14 1514 26
8 Etches Liam Independent 744 11 768 16 1512 27
9 McMaster Gary Independent 752 14 744 12 1496 26
10 Stoner Paul Riggwelter Field Archers 728 11 760 15 1488 26
11 Bell Ray fey 742 11 728 10 1470 21
12 Harrison Mark Team Firebird FAC 690 7 756 12 1446 19
13 Street Colin Independent 706 6 740 11 1446 17
14 Jarman Philip Team Firebird FAC 708 6 730 10 1438 16
15 Vanstone Trevor Elmtree Archers 696 6 736 6 1432 12
16 Thorpe Harry Spirit of Sherwood 694 10 736 7 1430 17
17 McWilliam Blair The Stewartry Archers 636 1 724 10 1360 11



18 Thorpe Andrew Spirit of Sherwood 654 5 676 3 1330 8
19 Scott Ken Raven Field Archers 614 2 628 4 1242 6
20 Lord Graham Team Firebird FAC 680 7 680 7

UL - F
1 Heron Michelle Butsfield Bowmen 676 4 700 7 1376 11
2 Hall Chris Independent 656 4 672 2 1328 6
3 Copper Rachael Lyme Valley Archers 670 4 654 5 1324 9

UL - U16B
1 Hutton Jacob Riggwelter Field Archers 502 0 584 0 1086 0

XB - M
1 Brown Steven Independent 776 16 760 14 1536 30
2 Parkinson Andrew South Hams Field A.C. 758 15 742 13 1500 28
3 Roberts Howard Pendragon Archers 760 14 718 9 1478 23
4 Smith Daniel Lyme Valley Archers 706 8 672 5 1378 13

XB - F
1 Earith Jasmine Centaura Field Bowmen 728 11 746 15 1474 26
2 Feather Isobel Team Firebird FAC 684 9 688 8 1372 17


